| POYON  | VG   |  | Republic of th  | e Philippines  |   |   |
|--|--|--|---|--|---|---|
|  |  |  | Province of Da  |  |   |   |
|  |  | (  | Government Center, M  |  |   |   |
|  |  |  | (Small Value P  | rocurement)  |   |   |
| PR Number : 2103-1674  |  |  |   | Quot   | ation No. : C202  | 211563  |
|  |  |  |   | Da   | Date : <u>March 31, 2021</u>  |   |
|  |  |  |   |  | age: 1  |   |
| YOUR UNI<br>PURCHAS<br>WILL BE O<br>LIQUIDATE<br>GOVERNM   | T, TOTAL AND GRANE<br>E. SHOULD THE BIDS<br>OFFICIALLY NOTIFIED<br>ED DAMAGES SHALL I<br>MENT OF DAVAO DEL   | D/LOT PRICE OF T<br>S AND AWARDS CO<br>AS TO THE DATE<br>BE IMPOSED AND<br>NORTE RESERVE | HE ITEMS LISTED HER<br>DMMITTEE FIND YOUR<br>OF DELIVERY. IN CASE<br>BE CHARGED AGAINS<br>S THE RIGHT TO ACCE | AND ITS IMPLEMENTING F<br>EUNDER, WHICH THE PRO<br>PRICE REASONABLE, RES<br>THERE IS A FAILURE OF I<br>YOUR PRESENT OR FUTI<br>PT OR REJECT ANY BID, T<br>HEREBY INCURRING ANY I | VINCE OF DAVAO DEL I<br>SPONSIVE AND LOWEST<br>DELIVERY AND/OR LATE<br>URE TRANSACTIONS. T<br>O ANNUL THE BIDDING | NORTE DESIRES TO<br>IN THE MARKET, YOU<br>DELIVERIES,<br>HE PROVINCIAL<br>PROCESS, AND TO |
| Item<br>No.  | Qty./Unit  |  | Ite   | m  | Que<br>Unit Price   | otation<br>Total Amount   |
| 1  | 40 hrs.  | EQUIPMENT RENT   | al, 1 unit backhoe , of   | PERATED  |   |   |
|  |  | Wheel Excavato   | or EW 2050  |  |   |   |
|  | * * * GRAND/LOT PRICE : P  |  |   |  |   |   |
|  | Terms and Condition :  |  |   |  |   |   |
|  | The following documentary requirements shall be submitted together with the Price Quotation Form or Canvass as requisite for award:<br>a) Mayor's/Business Permit<br>b) PhilGEPS Registration Number<br>c) Income/Business Tax Return (Latest)<br>d) Omnibus Sworn Statement |  |   |  |   |   |
|  |  |  |   |  |   |   |
| Approve<br>PLACE C<br>DATE OF  | ed Budget for t<br>OF DELIVERY : <b>J(</b><br>F OPENING OF CA  | he Contract<br>DBSITE<br>NVASS:_ <b>Apri</b>   | -   |  |   |   |
| TIME OF OPENING OF CANVASS: 09:00:00 AM SUPPLIERS MUST SPECIFY/INDICATE BRAND NAMES UPON QUOTATION             |  |  |   |  | VERY TRULY YOU  | JRS,  |
| Failure to specify, may be a ground for disqualification.  |  |  |   | ENGR. GLENN A. OI  | ANDRIA  |   |
| THE WINNING BIDDER SHALL BE REQUIRED TO SUBMIT A WARRANTY<br>SECURITY/CERTIFICATE DURING DELIVERY OF THE ITEM. |  |  |   | TY )   | (Provincial Engine<br>BAC CHAIRPER  |   |
| I HEREE  | FROM DATE O<br>2) IN CASE THE  | F THE OPENIN<br>PROVINCE OF  | G OF CANVASS.<br>DAVAO DEL NORT   | ESCRIBED ARE CURRE<br>E WILL OFFICIALLY<br>THE STOCKS ARE RE   | NOTIFY THAT THE   | ITEMS WILL  |
| NAME   | COF ESTABLISHM   |  |   |  |   |   |
|  | ESS  |  |   |  |   |   |
| whe  | ther VAT   | V.A.T.<br>Non-V.A.T.   | PhilGEPS Registration   | No.:   | SIGNATU   | JRE   |
|  | N. No  | TEL.   | /FAX No. :  | ]  | PRINTED   | NAME  |
| CANVA  | SS BY:   |  | tod Nama  |  |   |   |